Corvette Club of Michigan - Gary Griffith and Ken Watson Memorial at Waterford Hills
Final CCM Inside Points Results
Total Registered: 23, with Times: 23

Pos. Class # Driver

3K 116 Jae Hun Choi
3K 25 Kiristijan Memcaj
3H 40 Kurt Liepmann
3H 47 Bob Smith

A ownNH

1T 2PP 35 John Heinricy

2J/IK 42 Christopher Scafero
2J/K 111 Vincent Spatola
2J/IK 79 Dario Toppi

2J/IK 81 Kenneth Sumner

A ownNH

2H 88 Wael Rihawi
2H 117 Mike Nelson
2A/B 172 Ryan Watson
2A/B 72 Brett Watson

A ownNH

*1 1SP 51 Chuck Samu
1SP 75 Fred King

1T 1SM 34 Bob Conley
2 1SM 73 Bruce Wentzel
3 1SM 61 James Kolhoff

1T 1SH 367 Gordon McCann
2 1SC/D 63 Chris Davies
3 1SH 70 Timothy Wells

1T L1SJ/K 115 Constance Esposito
2 L1SM 173 Mary Wentzel

* Did not beat below

Car Model

2006 Chevrolet Corvette
2007 Chevrolet CORVETTE Z06
2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2002 Chevrolet Corvette

2023 Chevrolet Z06

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2009 Chevrolet Corvette
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2002 Chevrolet Z06 corvette

2001 Chevrolet Corvette
1999 Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet Corvette

2023 Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet corvette

2015 Chevrolet Corvette
2016 Chevrolet Corvette
2015 Chevrolet Corvette

2000 Chevrolet Corvette
1963 Chevrolet Corvette
1998 Chevrolet Corvette

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2016 Chevrolet Corvette

Car Color

Red
VICTORY RED
Blue
Red

Red

Silver
Black
Yellow
torch red

Silver

Black
Black

Red Mist
blue

Red

grey
Red

Blue
Red
Red

silver
grey

Run 1

71.546
86.094
72.935
81.938

68.353

72.761

74.102

79.986
>85.663

75.007
80.789
81.445
85.192

83.418
>87.090

81.539
82.845
93.136

88.681
85.828
89.178

81.774
83.307

Run 2

71.281
73.344
72.502
81.156

68.195

>70.430
73.945
77.448
86.969

>73.356
79.339
80.647

>83.205

80.797
88.684

77.671
>76.348
88.777

>83.791
86.669
89.437

79.668
>80.549

Run 3

71.053
72.998
72.028
81.114

67.582

70.482+1

>72.950

>73.634
88.472

73.451
77.729
78.558
84.027

79.439
92.585

76.192
77.360
86.709

85.648

89.879

79.323
84.699+4

Run 4

70.402

71.712

73.301
>79.913

69.147
73.860
75.257
86.717
73.997

78.332
80.062

79.707

87.703

76.760

85.856

86.479

86.745

80.264
85.004

Run 5

>70.252

>71.018

>71.718
80.178

>66.899
72.994
73.945
86.302
73.894

>76.963
>77.543

>78.104

89.493

>75.757

>85.614

>85.162

>85.868

>79.319
86.133

Total

70.252
71.018
71.718
79.913

66.899

70.430
72.950
73.634
85.663

73.356
76.963
77.543
83.205

78.104
87.090

75.757
76.348
85.614

83.791
85.162
85.868

79.319
80.549
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Corvette Club of Michigan - Gary Griffith and Ken Watson Memorial at Waterford Hills

Class

2PP
3K
2J/IK
3K
3H
2J/IK
2H
2J/IK
1SM
1SM
2H
2A/B
1SP

# Driver

35
116
42
25
40
111
88
79
34
73
117
172
51

14 L1SJ/K 115

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

3H
L1SM
2A/B

47
173
72

1SH 367

1SC/D
1SM
2J/IK
1SH
1SP

63
61
81
70
75

John Heinricy
Jae Hun Choi
Christopher Scafero
Kristijan Memcaj
Kurt Liepmann
Vincent Spatola
Wael Rihawi
Dario Toppi

Bob Conley
Bruce Wentzel
Mike Nelson
Ryan Watson
Chuck Samu
Constance Esposito
Bob Smith

Mary Wentzel
Brett Watson
Gordon McCann
Chris Davies
James Kolhoff
Kenneth Sumner
Timothy Wells
Fred King

Final Raw Time Results

Timed Entries: 23

Car Model

2023 Chevrolet Z06
2006 Chevrolet Corvette
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2007 Chevrolet CORVETTE 206
2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2009 Chevrolet Corvette
2001 Chevrolet Corvette
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2015 Chevrolet Corvette
2016 Chevrolet Corvette
1999 Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet Corvette
2023 Chevrolet Corvette
2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06
2002 Chevrolet Corvette
2016 Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet Corvette
2000 Chevrolet Corvette
1963 Chevrolet Corvette
2015 Chevrolet Corvette
2002 Chevrolet Z06 corvette
1998 Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet corvette

Raw Time Diff.

66.899
70.252
70.430
71.018
71.718
72.950
73.356
73.634
75.757
76.348
76.963
77.543
78.104
79.319
79.913
80.549
83.205
83.791
85.162
85.614
85.663
85.868
87.090

0.000
3.353
0.178
0.588
0.700
1.232
0.406
0.278
2123
0.591
0.615
0.580
0.561
1.215
0.594
0.636
2.656
0.586
1.371
0.452
0.049
0.205
1.222

From 1st

0.000
3.353
3.531
4.119
4.819
6.051
6.457
6.735
8.858
9.449
10.064
10.644
11.205
12.420
13.014
13.650
16.306
16.892
18.263
18.715
18.764
18.969
20.191



